## Approved Change Order Form For VK Knowlton Construction & Utilities Inc.

Se Section 20		Knowiton Construction	on a Othities i	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	<b>和此类性1.5万年1.5。然后是他5.000</b> 年6.000年6.000年	
	Change Order Number: 7			Date: April 7, 2025		
Projec						
Owner				Contract Date July 19, 2023		
	llowing changes are hereby made to the co					
Descr		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total	
	ete Rip Rap (5" Thick)	44.00	SY	\$158.00	\$6,952.00	
Reflector Post Delineation W/2 Reflectors		2.00	EACH	\$315.00	\$630.00	
Pipe H	landrail	48.00	LF	\$86.25	\$4,140.00	
Justification: GRAN				RAND TOTAL	\$11,722.00	
Change to Contract Price  Original Contract Price \$ 3,846,325.05						
Contract Price Including Approved Change Orders to Date			\$ 4,103,745.35			
Adjustment to Contract by this Change Order			\$ 11,722.00			
New Contract price due to this Change Order  Change to Contract Time			\$ 4,115,467.35			
	ct time will be increased by: 5 Calenda	ar Days				
	or completion of all work under the adjusted		70 Calenda	r Dave		
Appro		CONTRACT WIII DE 3	oro Calerida	Days.		
Contractor	Change Requested by:	VK Knowlton Construction and Utilities Inc.		Print Name	Steven W. Spreen	
	Date:	4/7/2025		Authorized Signature	Demo Ja	
Engineer	Recommended for Approval by:	Cude		Print Name		
	Date:			Authorized Signature		
Owner	Approved for Payment by:	Lennar Homes		Print Name		
	Date:			Authorized Signature		